3aronoBok. JiboT N2 9

CesoH 2020
MicueBicTb Typ6iB-2
KoopguHaTtu B 250 [/ 49.29548 /] 28.71685
[Jata i vac nboty 05.07.2020 06:15:07
Moroza Ha cTapTi CoHsAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 46
Kinbkictb rony6is 1032
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 377172
Konkypc 20% 206
lony6 100
lony6ka 106
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
Bbopwucnas 12 10 291
[Jporobuny 15 6 343
CrebHuk 11 9 296
TpyckaBeLb 8 3 102

Cypast

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni
[Jopocni

Fony6iB 20%

11:32:03
11:52:21
1237.05

1125.85

11:19:35
12:02:05
00:42:30

0
96
110

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

¢aKkTMuHoO BKnanunca %
58 95 32.65
69 27 7.87
59 75 25.34
20 9 8.82
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